Scale:

Feedback on Student Satisfaction

Overall College Wise Report

Academic Year 2018-19

5- Excellent, 4-Good, 3-Satisfactory, 2-Poor,

1-Very Poor

Total 419 students out of 3033 have participated in this feedback

Teaching learning Placements Infrastructure | Campus | Administr General OVERALL
Process Facilities Life ation AVERAGE
AVERAGE 4.49 3.91 4.04 4.45 4.4 4.48 4.3
Department Wise Report
Department of CIVIL Engineering
Total 69 students out of 239 have participated in this feedback
Teaching learning Placements Infrastructure | Campus | Administr General OVERALL
Process Facilities Life ation AVERAGE
AVERAGE 4,73 1.58 3.14 4.61 4.09 4.59 3.79
Department of ECE
Total 45 students out of 549 have participated in this feedback
Teaching learning Placements Infrastructure | Campus | Administr General OVERALL
Process Facilities Life ation AVERAGE
AVERAGE 4.09 4.15 3.92 4.1 4.13 4.22 4.1
Department of EEE
Total 121 students out of 506 have participated in this feedback
Teaching learning Placements Infrastructure | Campus | Administr General OVERALL
Process Facilities Life ation AVERAGE
AVERAGE 4.5 4.42 441 4.44 4.45 4.42 4.44
Department of CSE
Total 121 students out of 590 have participated in this feedback
Teaching learning Placements Infrastructures| Campus | Administr General OVERALL
Process Facilities Life ation AVERAGE
AVERAGE 4,52 4.49 4.52 451 461 4.57 4.54
Department of IT
Total 63 students out of 487 have participated in this feedback
Teaching learning [PLACEMEN| Infrastructure | Campus | Administr General OVERALL
Process TS Facilities Life ation AVERAGE
AVERAGE 4.48 4.24 4 4.39 4.44 452 4.35




